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METRIX

Amatoorien SM-karsinnat Powered by Prodigy - Kalajoki -
Lohko B
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3/4/3(3/3(4/3/3|4/|4

Amateur Master
40+

1 |Janne Sinisalmi 06/17/23 11:30 252,34 53

06/18/2308:00 | 3 | 4 | 4 3/6/3/2/4/4/3/3|3|3|3|2|3/4|+1 ) 60
06/18/2315:00(2 (4|3 |3|3|3(3(3(4|3 (3|3 |43 ,5|2 2|4 -2 |57 | +1 |178
2 | Mika Ylisaukko-oja | 06/17/23 11:30 4/5(2/2/2/4/3/3/5/4/3|3|4(3|4/3]| 3 3 +1 | 60
06/18/2308:00(4 (4 |3|2|2|(5|2|(3|4|5|3|3|/3|3|3|2|3|3]| -2 57
06/18/2315:00 3 |5(2 2|3 /4|2 /3|5 4,3 |4|4 4|43 2 |4|+2) 61 +1 | 178
3 Sami Bjérkberg 06/17/23 11:30 3/5/2/3/3/5/3/2|3|5(3|3/3/3|/4|2]| 3 3 -1 | 58
06/18/2308:00 3|6 (332,436 44|33 |4|4 /3|3 |3|3)|+5/| 64
06/18/2315:00(3|5|3|3|2|5(3(3|(5|4 (3|4 /3|33 |3|3|3|+2| 61  +6 |183
4 | Antti Rintala 06/17/23 11:30 2/6(4/3|2/ 542 4|3 /3|3/3|4/4/2| 3 3 +1 | 60
06/18/2308:00(3 (5|3 |3|3|6(3(3(4|4 (3|3 /3|34 /4|3|3|+4 | 63
06/18/2315:00(2 (4|3 |3|3|4(3(3|6(4 (3|3 |3|3/4|3|4|4|+43 | 62  +8 |185
5 | Timo Réiha 06/17/23 11:30 3/6(3/2(3/4/4/2 6|4 /3(3/3[3/3/2| 3 4 +2 | 61
06/18/2308:00 (3|4 |4 |3 |3|4|2|4|5|/4 |3 |4 ,4/3/6 2|3|3|+5 | 64
06/18/2315:00|/ 2 |4|3/3|3|/5/3|2 /6| 4|2 |4/|4|3 /4|3 |2|4|+2| 61 | +9 |186
6 | Timo R&sanen 06/17/23 11:30 3/4/4/3|3/5/4(3|/4|4/3|3|5/4,3 4 4 +7 | 66
06/18/2308:00(2 (4 |3 |3|3|4(3(3(4|6 3|4 4|3 /3/2|2|3| 0 | 5
06/18/2315:00(3 (4|3 |2 |3|5|4(3|(5|4 (3|5 4,3 /3|2|3|3|+3| 62 | +10 |187
7 | Petri Valkeinen 06/17/23 11:30 3/5/4/3|(3/5/3|2 4|5 /3|3|4|2 4|2/ 3 4 +3 | 62
06/18/2308:00 2 |5(3 /34 /43|24 /3 |33 |4|3/4/|44|4)4+3 | 62
06/18/2315:00(3|5|3|3|3|5(3(3(4|4 |3 |4 /3|2 ,4|5|3|4|+5 | 64 | +11 |188
7 | Veli-Matti Lampela |06/17/23 11:30 3/5/3/4/3/4/4(3|5/5/4,5/|2 2|42 2 4 +5 | 64
06/18/2308:00(2 (5|3 |2 |4(4|3|2|5|6 4|3 /4|33 /2|3|3|+2) 61
06/18/2315:00/ 2 |5|(3|/3|3/7 3|3/6 /4|2 4|33 /3|4 ,3|2|+4 | 63 | +11 |188
9 |Lasse Sammalisto | 06/17/23 11:30 5/6/3/3/3|5/4,3|4/4|4/|3|4,4|4|4), 3 4 | +11 | 70
06/18/2308:00 3|5(3 /3|2 /4/3|3/4/4|3/4/6|3 /3|4 /3|3 +4 | 63
06/18/2315:00 (3|52 |2 |2|4|3|4|5|4|2|3|4|3|3|3|2|3]|-2 /|57 +13 190
10 | Sami Koistila 06/17/23 11:30 56 334/ 43/ 3|4|4|3/4/3/3|3|3]| 3 4 +6 | 65
06/18/2308:00(3 |4 |4 |3|2|(5|2|2|5|5|3|4,3|4,52|3|3|+3| 62
06/18/2315:00(2 |5 |4 |4 |3|4(3(3|(5|4 (3|4 /3|/3/4|2|3|5|+5| 64 | +14 |191
10 | Kim hagglund 06/17/23 11:30 3/5/3/3/3/4/3/3/6|/3|(3/3/6 3|45/ 3 4 +8 | 67
06/18/2308:00(3 |4 |3|3|3(4|2(3|5|6 4|3 |43 |4 /4|3|4|+6 | 65
06/18/2315:00(3 (4|2 |3|3|4|2(3|(5|/4(3|3|3|3/4|3/4(3| 0 |59  +14 |191
12 | Jussi Kemila 06/17/23 11:30 3/6/3/3/3/7 3|2 |4|4|3|4,3/3|/4|4| 4 5 +9 | 68
06/18/2308:00 (3|52 |3 |3(4(3|2(4|4 |3 |4 ,3|4 4|2 |3|4|+1 | 60
06/18/2315:00(4 |53 |3 |4|(5(3(3(4|3 (3|3 /33|52 |3|5 | +5| 64 | +15 192
13 | Lasse Raiha 06/17/23 11:30 3/4/3/3/3/5/3/3|5|4|4,3/3/3|5|4/| 3 3 +5 | 64
06/18/2308:00 (3|54 |2 |5(4|4|2|5|4 |3 |4 43|42 |4|3|+6 | 65
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Janne Martimo

Mikko Keski-Korsu

Mika harkénen

Teppo Nieppola

Toni Hakonen

Mikko Sompinmaki

Hannu Tuomainen

Jukka-Pekka Kohtala

Jari-Pekka Teurajarvi

Ari-Matti Kosonen

Kati Tuomainen

Tarja Bjorkberg
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06/18/23 15:00 | 3 | 5
Markus Vahakangas |06/17/23 11:30
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+19
0
4141|134 4|3|4)|3] 3
+11
0

41315/ 3/5/6 5 4 +19
7 3|5 4(3 /54 ,4|4 +16
3/7 6|4 4, 6 4|54 3
6 5 4.6 4 54 4|5 +23

+17
4 | 49
60
68 | +19
4 | +8
63
66 | +19
3 | 46
65
66 | +19
4 | +10
63
66 | +21
4 | +5
67
68 | +22
4 | +11
64
66 | +23
4 | +14
69
62 | +27
4 | +11
71
66 | +30
4 | +14
76
77 | +49
3 | +12
78
DNS | +999
4 | 49
70

194
68

196
67

196
65

196
69

198
64

199
70

200
73

204
70

207
73

226
71

999
68

DNS | +999 | 999

Amateur Master
Women 40+

78

75
5

82

+25

+60
+30

+75

84

237
89

252

Amateur Master
50+

2|64 3|(3/(|4)|3

1

Jukka Rasila

06/17/23 11:30

2
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Jarkko Lindholm

Miko Thusberg

Petri Hihnala

Pekka Leinonen

Eero Achren

pasi koivikko

Markku Kivela

Marko Klasila

Jari Vahtera

Kimmo Muikku

Janne Auvinen

Juha Myllymaki

Mika Rantala
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16 | Janne Hankonen 06/17/23 11:30 3/5/4/3/4/6 3 +14
06/18/2308:00 3|6 4|4 |2 4 ,4|3|5/4 |4 |44 |3 |4 4|4|4 +11| 70
06/18/2315:00 5|6 4|3 /4,6 4|35 4 | +20 +45 | 222
I-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
Women 50+
1 Nina Kuoksa 06/17/23 11:30 316 4,34/ 5/4/|4 +13 | 72
06/18/2308:00(/5|6 34 /4,54 /3|7|5 4 4|3|44|4|3|5/|+18| 77
06/18/2315:00/5|6 5 4 /4, 6 4|4|5|4 |3, 3|4|5 6 3|3|4/|+19| 78 | +50 |227
2 | Kati Myllymaki 06/17/23 11:30 318 4,4 4|7 3/, 4|7 6 4|6 4 6 83| 3 4 | +29 | 88
06/18/2308:00 4|7 3|25 7 4|4/5 6|5 /419 7 7 4|4|4 +32| 91
06/18/2315:00 4 |5 /4|4 |4 /6 4|38 7|45 5,45 4/|4|6 +27| 8 | +88 (265
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Hole-by-hole statistics

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX

1120345 ]6 78 ]9 10]11]12]13 114 151617 |18 Tot [
Par 3. 4/3 /3 3,43 3 4|43 3|33 ,4 3|33 59

32|52

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4
24

18

24
63
34

33/29/3.2 48|3.1/3.2/51|46|3.3/3.6/3.9|/3.3/4.3/3.2|3.3

10
11
68
48
3
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2

19 | 21
81 |75
28 | 29

2

5

2

17
1
35

12
13
53
39
21

7
6
85
35
4

13

16
1
51
47
20
9
2

8
8

9
21

82 | 61
31 37

6
2
1

7
2
2

6
40
37
41
11
1

11
10
83
30
7

3.7| 67.4
14 | 8.4
1 232 10%
48 | 1120 | 48%
69 720 |31%

11 | 209 9%
1 47 2%
12 | 1%
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